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Women's 800m T34, T54 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

SDMS

42023

16371

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 18:00:00

Wind: +0.0 m/s
First Name  Last Name Gender NPC Class Electronic
Panpan Liu Female CHN T34 02:44.99
Asana Awudu Female GHA T54 DNS
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Men's 800m T34, T53, T54 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

SDMS

42049

34948

35046

52020

64654

2709

First Name

Wenhao

Sefiu Adewale

Nassar

Ahmed

Sulley Sagbarigu

Nkegbe

Day 3 - 17:50:00

Wwind: +0.0 m/s

Last Name  Gender
Gong Male
Ojeleye Male
Alwaqgza Male
Nooh Male
Seidu Male
Botsyo Male
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T34

T54

T54

T53

T53

T54
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01:55.30 407
01:53.93 293
02:13.89 20
02:38.56
DNS
DNS
Pagel/1

World Para

elics



\
Athietics

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 18:09

Rank Order

1 AR (AFR) 1
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
2 2
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
3 AR (EUR) 3
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
4 AR (ASR) 4
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
5 5
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
6 6
Attempt 1

Attempt 2
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Women's Shot Put F40 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

SDMS

30683

8.47

8.41

8.58

8.57

8.80

8.80

16341

X

8.27

7.99

X

X

8.56

34413

7.39

7.69

7.08

X

X

7.46

56170

7.48

7.05

X

7.48

7.59

7.60

39036

X

7.23

7.17

7.56

7.43

X

27346

7.03

X

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 3 -17:25:00

First Name Last Name Gender NPC
Raja Jebali Female TUN
Lauritta Onye Female NGR
Rabia Cirit Female TUR
Madina Mukhtorova Female uzB
Nourhein Belhaj Salem Female TUN
Fengju Zhang Female CHN
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Women's Shot Put F40 - Final - Results World Para
_Alhletics

Rank Order SDMS First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight R1/P1 Class Performance

Attempt 3 7.05
Attempt 4 7.20
Attempt 5 7.09
Attempt 6 7.22
7 7 62392 Farogat Mukhammadkulova Female uzB 3.000 kg F40 6.58
Attempt 1 6.38
Attempt 2 6.01
Attempt 3 6.55
Attempt 4 6.40
Attempt 5 6.58

Attempt 6 6.13

8 8 65253 Akutai Sitaram Ulbhagat Female IND 3.000 kg F40 5.27
Attempt 1 X
Attempt 2 X

Attempt 3 5.27
Attempt 4 511
Attempt 5 5.08
Attempt 6 5.14
- 9 30955 Saruultugs Dagvadorj Female MGL 3.000 kg F40 NM
Attempt 1 DNS
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5

Attempt 6
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Women's 400m T34,T54 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 3-17:10:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 17:27

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rank Lane SDMS First Name LastName Gender NPC Class

1 1 42023 Panpan Liu Female CHN T34
2 2 14663 Veronika Doronina Female NPA T34
3 16371 Asana Awudu Female GHA T54
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Rank Order
1 AR (ASR) 1
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
2 AR (ASR) 2
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
3 3
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
4 AR (AFR) 4
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
5 AR (AMR) 5
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6
6 6
Attempt 1

Attempt 2

SDMS

61724

49.45

52.77

X

50.96

44.30

50.51

41362

57.40

60.35

54.20

61.18

58.39

X

49325

52.09

X

55.20

X

53.03

52.11

61210

44.50

39.30

42.81

37.85

36.82

39.22

13946

46.99

47.76

48.30

X

52.05

51.38

52857

36.88

40.09
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Men's Javelin F42,F44 - Final - Results World Para
__Athletics

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 3 - 17:05:00

First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight R1/P1 Class Performance WPA Points

Gurubaskarasethupathi Sakkappan Male IND 3.000 kg F42 52.77 983
923

983

952
802
943
Sandip Sanjay Sargar Male IND 3.000 kg F44 61.18 961
899
949
836
961

917

Zakariae Ez Zouhri Male MAR 3.000 kg F44 55.20 857

790
857

811

790
Emmanuel Ugonna Obiukwu Male NGR 3.000 kg F42 44.50 808

808

652

761

603

567

650
Romy Roger Rodriguez Chirinos Male VEN 3.000 kg F44 52.05 789

661

682

696

789
773

Sunday Adeleke Adebayo Male NGR 3.000 kg F44 41.23 491
358

456
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Men's Javelin F42,F44 - Final - Results World Para
_Alhletics

Rank Order SDMS First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight R1/P1 Class Performance WPA Points
Attempt 3 X
Attempt 4 34.62 291
Attempt 5 41.23 491
Attempt 6 X
- 7 64027 Diyorbek Bozorov Male uzB 3.000 kg T42 NM

Attempt 1 DNS
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5

Attempt 6
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Women's 400m T20,T37,T38,T46,T47 - Final - Results World p}a
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World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

SDMS

27993

49454

55013

2531

54073

36753

First Name

Amanda

Yester

Yunfei

Sonia

Selma

Luca

Day 3 - 17:00:00

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Last Name  Gender NPC Class Electronic ~ WPA Points

Cerna Female CHI T47 00:59.46 871
Avila Female CHI T20 01:03.76 644
Jiang Female CHN T46 01:04.23 621
Mansour Female TUN T38 01:08.07 614
Magroum Female MAR T37 01:17.73 268
Ekler Female HUN T38 DNS
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