



Women's 800m T34, T54 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 18:00:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 18:15

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rank	Lane	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Class	Electronic	WPA Points
1	1	42023	Panpan	Liu	Female	CHN	T34	02:44.99	94
-	2	16371	Asana	Awudu	Female	GHA	T54	DNS	





Men's 800m T34, T53, T54 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 17:50:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 18:13

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rank	Lane	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Class	Electronic	WPA Points
1	1	42049	Wenhao	Gong	Male	CHN	T34	01:55.30	407
2	2	34948	Sefiu Adewale	Ojeleye	Male	NGR	T54	01:53.93	293
3	3	35046	Nassar	Alwaqza	Male	BRN	T54	02:13.89	20
4	4	52020	Ahmed	Nooh	Male	BRN	T53	02:38.56	
-	5	64654	Sulley Sagbarigu	Seidu	Male	GHA	T53	DNS	
-	6	2709	Nkegbe	Botsyo	Male	GHA	T54	DNS	



Women's Shot Put F40 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 17:25:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 18:09

Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	R1/P1	Class	Performance
1 AR (AFR)	1	30683	Raja	Jebali	Female	TUN	3.000 kg		F40	8.80
	Attempt 1	8.47								
	Attempt 2	8.41								
	Attempt 3	8.58								
	Attempt 4	8.57								
	Attempt 5	8.80								
	Attempt 6	8.80								
2	2	16341	Lauritta	Onye	Female	NGR	3.000 kg		F40	8.56
	Attempt 1	X								
	Attempt 2	8.27								
	Attempt 3	7.99								
	Attempt 4	X								
	Attempt 5	X								
	Attempt 6	8.56								
3 AR (EUR)	3	34413	Rabia	Cirit	Female	TUR	3.000 kg		F40	7.69
	Attempt 1	7.39								
	Attempt 2	7.69								
	Attempt 3	7.08								
	Attempt 4	X								
	Attempt 5	X								
	Attempt 6	7.46								
4 AR (ASR)	4	56170	Madina	Mukhtorova	Female	UZB	3.000 kg		F40	7.60
	Attempt 1	7.48								
	Attempt 2	7.05								
	Attempt 3	X								
	Attempt 4	7.48								
	Attempt 5	7.59								
	Attempt 6	7.60								
5	5	39036	Nourhein	Belhaj Salem	Female	TUN	3.000 kg		F40	7.56
	Attempt 1	X								
	Attempt 2	7.23								
	Attempt 3	7.17								
	Attempt 4	7.56								
	Attempt 5	7.43								
	Attempt 6	X								
6	6	27346	Fengju	Zhang	Female	CHN	3.000 kg		F40	7.22
	Attempt 1	7.03								
	Attempt 2	X								





Women's Shot Put F40 - Final - Results



Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	R1/P1	Class	Performance
	Attempt 3	7.05								
	Attempt 4	7.20								
	Attempt 5	7.09								
	Attempt 6	7.22								
7	7	62392	Farogat	Mukhammadkulova	Female	UZB	3.000 kg		F40	6.58
	Attempt 1	6.38								
	Attempt 2	6.01								
	Attempt 3	6.55								
	Attempt 4	6.40								
	Attempt 5	6.58								
	Attempt 6	6.13								
8	8	65253	Akutai Sitaram	Ulbhagat	Female	IND	3.000 kg		F40	5.27
	Attempt 1	X								
	Attempt 2	X								
	Attempt 3	5.27								
	Attempt 4	5.11								
	Attempt 5	5.08								
	Attempt 6	5.14								
-	9	30955	Saruultugs	Dagvadorj	Female	MGL	3.000 kg		F40	NM
	Attempt 1	DNS								
	Attempt 2									
	Attempt 3									
	Attempt 4									
	Attempt 5									
	Attempt 6									





Women's 400m T34,T54 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 17:10:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 17:27

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rank	Lane	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Class	Electronic	WPA Points
1	1	42023	Panpan	Liu	Female	CHN	T34	01:19.04	132
2	2	14663	Veronika	Doronina	Female	NPA	T34	01:24.90	39
-	3	16371	Asana	Awudu	Female	GHA	T54	DNS	





Men's Javelin F42,F44 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 17:05:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 18:07

Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	R1/P1	Class	Performance	WPA Points
1 AR (ASR)	1	61724	Gurubaskarasethupathi	Sakkappan	Male	IND	3.000 kg		F42	52.77	983
	Attempt 1	49.45	923								
	Attempt 2	52.77	983								
	Attempt 3	X									
	Attempt 4	50.96	952								
	Attempt 5	44.30	802								
	Attempt 6	50.51	943								
2 AR (ASR)	2	41362	Sandip Sanjay	Sargar	Male	IND	3.000 kg		F44	61.18	961
	Attempt 1	57.40	899								
	Attempt 2	60.35	949								
	Attempt 3	54.20	836								
	Attempt 4	61.18	961								
	Attempt 5	58.39	917								
	Attempt 6	X									
3	3	49325	Zakariae	Ez Zouhri	Male	MAR	3.000 kg		F44	55.20	857
	Attempt 1	52.09	790								
	Attempt 2	X									
	Attempt 3	55.20	857								
	Attempt 4	X									
	Attempt 5	53.03	811								
	Attempt 6	52.11	790								
4 AR (AFR)	4	61210	Emmanuel Ugonna	Obiukwu	Male	NGR	3.000 kg		F42	44.50	808
	Attempt 1	44.50	808								
	Attempt 2	39.30	652								
	Attempt 3	42.81	761								
	Attempt 4	37.85	603								
	Attempt 5	36.82	567								
	Attempt 6	39.22	650								
5 AR (AMR)	5	13946	Romy Roger	Rodriguez Chirinos	Male	VEN	3.000 kg		F44	52.05	789
	Attempt 1	46.99	661								
	Attempt 2	47.76	682								
	Attempt 3	48.30	696								
	Attempt 4	X									
	Attempt 5	52.05	789								
	Attempt 6	51.38	773								
6	6	52857	Sunday Adeleke	Adebayo	Male	NGR	3.000 kg		F44	41.23	491
	Attempt 1	36.88	358								
	Attempt 2	40.09	456								





Men's Javelin F42,F44 - Final - Results



Rank	Order	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Weight	R1/P1	Class	Performance	WPA Points
	Attempt 3	X									
	Attempt 4	34.62	291								
	Attempt 5	41.23	491								
	Attempt 6	X									
-	7	64027	Diyorbek	Bozorov	Male	UZB	3.000 kg		T42	NM	
	Attempt 1	DNS									
	Attempt 2										
	Attempt 3										
	Attempt 4										
	Attempt 5										
	Attempt 6										





Women's 400m T20,T37,T38,T46,T47 - Final - Results



World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

Day 3 - 17:00:00

OFFICIAL - 2025-06-18 17:19

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rank	Lane	SDMS	First Name	Last Name	Gender	NPC	Class	Electronic	WPA Points
1	1	27993	Amanda	Cerna	Female	CHI	T47	00:59.46	871
2	2	49454	Yester	Avila	Female	CHI	T20	01:03.76	644
3	3	55013	Yunfei	Jiang	Female	CHN	T46	01:04.23	621
4	4	2531	Sonia	Mansour	Female	TUN	T38	01:08.07	614
5	5	54073	Selma	Magroum	Female	MAR	T37	01:17.73	268
-	6	36753	Luca	Ekler	Female	HUN	T38	DNS	

